

PRESS RELEASE

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

July 28, 2014

Contact: Kate Frantz Communications Manager Leadership Arlington 4420 N. Fairfax Drive, Suite 102 Arlington, VA 22203 703-528-2522, Ext. 11 kate@leadershiparlington.org

Leadership Arlington President & CEO Recognized for Outstanding Organizational Impact

Arlington, VA - Leadership Arlington President & CEO, Betsy Frantz, has been recognized with two major awards for her work at the organization and in the community.

Frantz received the inaugural "Light Up Arlington" award from the Arlington Rotary Club. This award is designed to honor outstanding individuals whose work furthers volunteerism and personal service in the local community. "Betsy exemplifies Arlington Rotary's mission, which is to put 'Service above Self,'" said Steve Klemp, president of the Arlington Rotary Club. "It is a great honor to recognize Betsy with this prestigious award for her ongoing dedication to the community."

Leadership Greater Washington presented Frantz with its Hero Award for Collaboration. The LGW Hero Awards were presented to individuals who have helped LGW to flourish and who possess extraordinary leadership qualities. Frantz was recognized for her dedication to collaboration within the region.

Leadership Arlington is honored that these awards have recognized the hard work of Betsy Frantz and the organization. The Leadership Arlington staff work diligently to fulfill the organization's mission to "enlighten, inspire and connect leaders to strengthen the community."

About Leadership Arlington

The mission of Leadership Arlington is to enlighten, inspire and connect leaders to strengthen the community. The vision of Leadership Arlington is a prepared, inspired and inclusive leadership who together embrace responsibility for the common good. For more information, visit www.leadershiparlington.org or call 703-528-2522.